
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00886 ADITI GHOSH OBC(B) 356 90 446

2 S02359 SAYANI SANTRA General 342 95 437

3 S00915 SONALIKA ROY General 343 80 423

4 S01143 ARCHITA ROY General 333 90 423

5 S01474 MOU BAG General 333 83 416

6 S00181 ANANYA BHOWMICK General 328 83 411

7 S02026 JAYEETA CHOWDHURY SC 324 86 410

8 S01393 SANGITA PATRA OBC(B) 326 81 407

9 S02932 ANUSKA SANTARA OBC(B) 311 90 401

10 S02240 ANANYA PAKIRA General 305 93 398

11 S02313 TIYASA MALIK SC 315 81 396

12 S00282 PRAMELY MANNA General 323 73 396

13 S01959 DIPALI SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 308 87 395

14 S00018 BINDITA DAS OBC(B) 306 88 394

15 S03329 PRAKRIT MONDAL General 320 73 393

16 S00185 RIKTA CHAKRABORTY General 308 80 388

17 S02751 KHUSHI DHARA General 309 76 385

18 S01664 NAMRATA DUTTA General 307 73 380

19 S01137 DISHA MALIK SC 294 86 380

20 S01971 SUSAMA MANNA General 301 76 377

21 S02630 RUPANJANA DE General 293 84 377

22 S01398 UJAN BAG General 287 80 367

23 S00921 ANTARA KUNDU EWS 280 85 365

24 S01372 TANIYA GHOSH OBC(B) 286 78 364

25 S02439 SNEHA KOLEY General 281 76 357

26 S02778 SOUMITA SANTRA General 293 64 357

27 S02601 JHUNU NAYEK General 276 80 356

28 S01044 DISHA MITRA General 273 73 346

29 S00555 MONAMI SAHA General 280 63 343

30 S00437 SNEHA HALDER General 261 82 343

31 S01629 SAYANI CHAKRABORTY General 258 82 340

32 S01467 SHREYA MAL OBC(B) 262 77 339

33 S01364 PAMPA MONDAL SC 266 68 334

34 S00322 KOYEL BANDURI General 255 73 328

35 S03060 SRIJITA DAS General 249 72 321

36 S03122 SANGITA CHAKRABORTY General 242 70 312

37 S00756 ANKITA DHARA General 238 63 301

38 S00478 MAHIMA SEN General 234 64 298

39 S01484 NEHA CHAKRABORTY General 226 64 290

40 S01177 MOUMITA PRAMANIK SC 224 63 287
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41 S03241 KAMALA MALIK SC 221 65 286

42 S02212 BARSA ADAK SC 229 55 284

43 S00776 KUHILI GHARUI SC 222 61 283

44 S00145 RIMI DAS General 219 54 273

45 S00783 NEHA ORAON ST 207 48 255

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00921 ANTARA KUNDU EWS 280 85 365

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S02026 JAYEETA CHOWDHURY SC 324 86 410

2 S02313 TIYASA MALIK SC 315 81 396

3 S01137 DISHA MALIK SC 294 86 380

4 S01364 PAMPA MONDAL SC 266 68 334

5 S01177 MOUMITA PRAMANIK SC 224 63 287

6 S03241 KAMALA MALIK SC 221 65 286

7 S02212 BARSA ADAK SC 229 55 284

8 S00776 KUHILI GHARUI SC 222 61 283

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00783 NEHA ORAON ST 207 48 255

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00886 ADITI GHOSH OBC(B) 356 90 446

2 S01393 SANGITA PATRA OBC(B) 326 81 407

3 S02932 ANUSKA SANTARA OBC(B) 311 90 401

4 S01959 DIPALI SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 308 87 395

5 S00018 BINDITA DAS OBC(B) 306 88 394

6 S01372 TANIYA GHOSH OBC(B) 286 78 364

7 S01467 SHREYA MAL OBC(B) 262 77 339

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00018 BINDITA DAS OBC(B) 306 88 394
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